
Opening Hours

from 14:00 to 19:00

To contact

0464-663725

info@oasi-hotel.it

Viale Rovereto, 110 
38066 - Riva del Garda (TN)

Relax Hotel

When we take care of our

body and our mind, we reach

balance and wellness: In our

hotel’s beauty farm, you will

find expert hands which will

take care of you with

treatments and massages.

We have massages for the

muscles of athletes, skin care

products to regenerate and

tone it and specific

treatments for total relaxation

of body and mind.



FACE

BODY

EMOTION ROOM

ITINERARY FOR COUPLES IN THE PRIVATE
CABIN WITH HYDROMASSAGE BATHTUB,
SHOWER, FUTON FOR RELAXATION AND
SPARKLING WINE WITH SNACKS.

DEPILATION

AESTHETIC

MASSAGES

Deep facial cleansing
(50 min)

Anti-Age Treatment
(45 min)

Moisturising treatment
(45 min)

Purifying treatment
(45 min)

Body Peeling 
(40 min)

Body mud with relaxation
in the 'Cloud Tub'
(clay, fig, chocolate,
pumpkin, thermal)
(40 min)

Relax in “Cloud Tub”
(25 min)

Oasis kit included: slippers, towel
and bathrobe

1 h 30 min

€100

€55,00

€60,00

€60,00

€60,00

€50,00

€55,00

€25,00

Upper lip

Eyebrows

Armpits

Arms

Chest

Back

Partial groin

Half Leg

Total Leg

Manicure with polish

Pedicure with polish

Solarium - body bed
(18 min)

€5,00

€15,00

€10,00

€15,00

€15,00

€20,00

€15,00

€20,00

€40,00

€20,00

€35,00

€15,00

Relaxing Massage
(50 min)

Relaxing Massage
 (20 min)

Combined massage
(50 min)

Massage of 
Plantar Reflexology
(20 min)

Decontracting massage
(20 min)

Decontracting massage
(50 min)

Lymphatic Drainage Massage
(50 min)

Lymphatic Drainage Massage
(20 min)

Lavender Massage
(40 min)

Head and neck massage on
heated waterbed
(20 min)

Relaxing massage for feet
(20 min)

€60,00

€40,00

€70,00

€40,00

€75,00

€45,00

€60,00

€35,00

€50,00

€35,00

€35,00


