

When we take care of our body and our mind, we reach balance and wellness: In our hotel's beauty farm, you will find expert hands which will take care of you with treatments and massages.

We have massages for the muscles of athletes, skin care products to regenerate and tone it and specific treatments for total relaxation of body and mind.



Opening Hours

from 14:00 to 19:00

To contact

- 0464-663725
- info@oasi-hotel.it
- Viale Rovereto, 110 38066 - Riva del Garda (TN)



Beauty Menu OASI



FACE		DEPILATION		MASSAGES	
Deep facial cleansing (50 min)	€55,00	Upper lip	€5,00	Relaxing Massage (50 min)	€60,00
Anti-Age Treatment	€60,00	Eyebrows	€15,00	Relaxing Massage	€40,00
(45 min)		Armpits	€10,00	(20 min)	
Moisturising treatment (45 min)	€60,00	Arms	€15,00	<pre>Combined massage (50 min)</pre>	€70,00
Purifying treatment (45 min)	€60,00	Chest	€15,00	Massage of Plantar Reflexology	€40,00
BODY		Back	€20,00	(20 min)	
Body Peeling (40 min)	€50,00	Partial groin	€15,00	Decontracting massage (50 min)	€75,00
Body mud with relaxation in the 'Cloud Tub' (clay, fig, chocolate,	n €55,00	Half Leg	€20,00	Decontracting massage (20 min)	€45,00
pumpkin, thermal) (40 min)		Total Leg	€40,00	<pre>Lymphatic Drainage Massage (50 min)</pre>	€60,00
Relax in "Cloud Tub" (25 min)	€25,00	AESTHETIC		Lymphatic Drainage Massage (20 min)	€35,00
EMOTION ROOM €100		Manicure with polish	€20,00	Lavender Massage (40 min)	€50,00
ITINERARY FOR COUPLES IN THE PRIVATE CABIN WITH HYDROMASSAGE BATHTUB, SHOWER, FUTON FOR RELAXATION AND SPARKLING WINE WITH SNACKS. 1 h 30 min Oasis kit included: slippers, towel and bathrobe		Pedicure with polish	€35,00	Head and neck massage on heated waterbed (20 min)	€35,00
		Solarium – body bed (18 min)	€15,00	Relaxing massage for feet (20 min)	€35,00